
    CLASS 4 TOTAL 2    

    CATEGOR
Y 

GEN OBC(27%) ST(7.5%) SC(15%) TOTAL 

    Vacancy 1 1 0 0 2 

                    

CATE-
GEN 

                  

SNO. REG
. 
NO. 

NAME CLASS GENDER F_NAME NO. OF 
TRANSFER 

SERVICE 
CAT. 

SOC. CAT RESULT 

1 401 DIVYANSHI IV FEMALE RUPESH KUMAR 3 I GEN SELECTED 

2 430 SAI SHAKTI DAS IV MALE BIVUTI BUSHAN DAS 3 I GEN WL1 

3 424 AGRIMMA AHLUJA IV FEMALE PAWAN KUMAR 3 I OBC(NCL) WL2 

4 423 ANARGHYA JAIN IV MALE SUMIT KUMAR JAIN 3 I GEN WL3 

5 407 NAVYA SHEORAN IV MALE SANDEEP KUMAR 3 I GEN WL4 

6 403 VIRAJ SINGH IV MALE VINIT KUMAR SINGH 3 I GEN WL5 

7 469 BHAVIKA YADAV IV FEMALE  JAGAT SINGH 2 I OBC (NCL) WL6 

8 412 JASHANPREET SINGH IV MALE SATBINDER SINGH 0 I GEN WL7 

9 406 DIVYANSH IV MALE AMANDEEP SHARMA 0 I GEN WL8 

10 445 PRATYUSH BHARDWAJ IV MALE YASH PAUL 3 III GEN WL9 

11 448 LAVISH IV MALE SUNIL KUMAR   V OBC(NCL) WL10 

12 457 SHUBHAM IV MALE RAVI KUMAR   V SC WL11 

13 452 MRIDUL IV MALE MADHU SUDHAN   V GEN WL12 

14 453 MAHIKA NAGI IV FEMALE ARJUN NAGI   V GEN WL13 

15 441 MANKIRAT IV MALE SUBASH CHANDER   V OBC(NCL) WL14 

16 431 KHUSHAL VALJOT IV MALE KULDIP RAJ   V SC WL15 

17 418 JAPVEER SINGH IV MALE INDERPREET SINGH   V GEN WL16 

18 435 JANVI IV FEMALE SHER SINGH   V SC WL17 

19 464 YUVRAJ IV MALE PARVEEN   V SC WL19 

20 468 YUVRAJ DOGRA IV FEMALE  LAL CHAND   V GEN WL20 

21 438 ROHIT IV MALE RAM JI   V SC WL21 

22 422 NAKSH IV MALE JAGDISH PAL   V SC WL22 

23 455 REEVA IV FEMALE KULVIR SINGH   V GEN WL23 

24 444 SUVIMAL KUMAR IV MALE SOHAN LAL   V SC WL24 



25 449 DAKSH IV MALE RAGHUVINDER KUMAR   V SC WL25 

26 465 HARDIK IV MALE NISHANT   V OBC (NCL) WL26 

27 440 ARADHYA BHATTI IV FEMALE SUNIL   V GEN WL27 

28 410 GUNGUN IV FEMALE AJAY KUMAR   V SC WL28 

29 458 GAGANDEEP IV MALE YUDHVEER   V SC WL29 

30 459 PRAGYA IV FEMALE AMIR KUMAR   V SC WL30 

31 463 SAHIL IV MALE VIJAY KUMAR   V SC WL31 

32 447 ARNAV KUMAR IV MALE MUNISH KUMAR   V OBC(NCL) WL32 

33 443 SHIVAM IV MALE ANIL KUMAR   V SC WL33 

34 402 KANAV KALIOYE IV MALE PAWAN KUMAR   V SC WL34 

35 417 GOVIND BAJGAL IV MALE SUNNY   V SC WL35 

36 442 PRIYANSHI IV FEMALE SATPAL   V GEN WL36 

37 446 ANIKET IV MALE SATISH KUMAR   V SC WL37 

38 427 RAJVEER SINGH IV MALE KULWINDER SINGH   V GEN WL38 

39 451 SIDHARTH MANJOTRA IV MALE SANDEEP KUMAR   V SC WL39 

40 433 MISTI IV FEMALE ASHOK KUMAR   V SC WL40 

41 404 REHMAT  IV FEMALE MANISH KUMAR   V SC WL41 

42 467 KARTIK CHOUDHARY IV MALE ANIL KUMAR    V OBC (NCL) WL42 

43 462 SHIPHA KUMARI IV FEMALE  SANTOSH KUMAR   V GEN WL43 

44 439 HARMAN SINGH IV MALE HARJINDER PAL    V SC WL44 

45 437 NITISH KUNDAL  IV MALE SURINDER PAL    V SC WL45 

46 416 DAKSH IV MALE MANJESH KUMAR   V OBC(NCL) WL46 

47 470 KANSHIV SAINI IV MALE VIKAS SAINI   V OBC(NCL) WL47 

48 426 VANSH IV MALE SHAM LAL   V SC WL48 

          

CATE-OBC (NCL)                 

SNO. REG
. 
NO. 

NAME CLASS GENDER F_NAME NO. OF 
TRANSFER 

SERVICE 
CAT. 

SOC. CAT RESULT 

  424 AGRIMMA AHLUJA IV FEMALE PAWAN KUMAR 3 I OBC(NCL) SELECTED 

  469 BHAVIKA YADAV IV FEMALE  JAGAT SINGH 2 I OBC (NCL) WL1 

  470 KANSHIV SAINI IV MALE VIKAS SAINI   V OBC(NCL) WL2 

  465 HARDIK IV MALE NISHANT   V OBC (NCL) WL3 

  467 KARTIK CHOUDHARY IV MALE ANIL KUMAR    V OBC (NCL) WL4 



  448 LAVISH IV MALE SUNIL KUMAR   V OBC(NCL) WL5 

  416 DAKSH IV MALE MANJESH KUMAR   V OBC(NCL) WL6 

  441 MANKIRAT IV MALE SUBASH CHANDER   V OBC(NCL) WL7 

  447 ARNAV KUMAR IV MALE MUNISH KUMAR   V OBC(NCL) WL8 

CATE-SC                   

SNO. REG
. 
NO. 

NAME CLASS GENDER F_NAME NO. OF 
TRANSFER 

SERVICE 
CAT. 

SOC. CAT RESULT 

1 449 DAKSH IV MALE RAGHUVINDER KUMAR   V SC WL1 

2 435 JANVI IV FEMALE SHER SINGH   V SC WL2 

3 439 HARMAN SINGH IV MALE HARJINDER PAL    V SC WL3 

4 402 KANAV KALIOYE IV MALE PAWAN KUMAR   V SC WL4 

5 437 NITISH KUNDAL  IV MALE SURINDER PAL    V SC WL5 

6 464 YUVRAJ IV MALE PARVEEN   V SC WL6 

7 426 VANSH IV MALE SHAM LAL   V SC WL7 

8 417 GOVIND BAJGAL IV MALE SUNNY   V SC WL8 

9 443 SHIVAM IV MALE ANIL KUMAR   V SC WL9 

10 463 SAHIL IV MALE VIJAY KUMAR   V SC WL10 

11 438 ROHIT IV MALE RAM JI   V SC WL11 

12 433 MISTI IV FEMALE ASHOK KUMAR   V SC WL12 

13 446 ANIKET IV MALE SATISH KUMAR   V SC WL13 

14 431 KHUSHAL VALJOT IV MALE KULDIP RAJ   V SC WL14 

15 410 GUNGUN IV FEMALE AJAY KUMAR   V SC WL15 

16 422 NAKSH IV MALE JAGDISH PAL   V SC WL16 

17 451 SIDHARTH MANJOTRA IV MALE SANDEEP KUMAR   V SC WL17 

18 459 PRAGYA IV FEMALE AMIR KUMAR   V SC WL18 

19 444 SUVIMAL KUMAR IV MALE SOHAN LAL   V SC WL19 

20 404 REHMAT  IV FEMALE MANISH KUMAR   V SC WL20 

21 457 SHUBHAM IV MALE RAVI KUMAR   V SC WL21 

22 458 GAGANDEEP IV MALE YUDHVEER   V SC WL22 

                    

          

  NOT ELIGIBLE AS PER AGE CRITERIA 



1 405 SUKHMANPREET SINGH IV MALE AMRIT PAL SINGH   V GEN UNDERAGE 

2 408 VIKRANT SINGH 
MERTIYA 

IV MALE SHER SINGH MERTIYA 2 I GEN UNDERAGE 

3 409 PARLEEN KAUR IV FEMALE AMARJIT SINGH   V GEN UNDERAGE 

4 411 JOYA IV FEMALE AMIT   V SC OVERAGE 

5 413 GAURAVI IV FEMALE NARINDER KUMAR 4 I OBC(NCL) UNDERAGE 

6 414 HARDIK SARMAAL IV MALE SANDEEP KUMAR   V SC UNDERAGE 

7 415 DIVYANSHI BHATT IV FEMALE ASHISH   V GEN UNDERAGE 

8 419 ARSHEYA SALWAN IV FEMALE VIVEK  SALWAN   V GEN UNDERAGE 

9 420 MANVI PREET KAUR IV FEMALE PURAN SINGH   V GEN UNDERAGE 

10 421 TAVISH IV FEMALE MANISH KUMAR 0 I OBC(NCL) UNDERAGE 

11 425 NEHA IV FEMALE RATTAN LAL   V SC UNDERAGE 

12 428 MANKIRAT IV MALE KEWAL KRISHAN   V SC UNDERAGE 

13 429 AYUSHI IV FEMALE PADAM DAN 2 I OBC(NCL) UNDERAGE 

14 432 GOURAV BHAGAT IV MALE SOM LAL   V SC UNDERAGE 

15 434 MANVI MAHAJAN IV FEMALE GAURAV MAHAJAN   V GEN UNDERAGE 

16 436 YASH RAJ VALJOT IV MALE PARAMJIT SINGH   V SC OVERAGE 

17 450 MAHI IV FEMALE RAGHUVINDER KUMAR   V SC OVERAGE 

18 454 VINAY MEHRA IV MALE RAJINDER KUMAR   V OBC (NCL) OVERAGE 

19 456 NAVJOT SINGH IV MALE MANDEEP SINGH 3 I GEN UNDERAGE 

20 460 SHIVANSH IV MALE GAURAV   V SC UNDERAGE  

21 461 VANYA SHARMA IV FEMALE  SATYAM KUMAR PATHAK   V GEN UNDERAGE  

22 466 TEJAL KASHYAP IV FEMALE  NISHANT/TEJINDER KUMAR   V OBC (NCL) UNDERAGE 

 


